

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).3579/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2019 in WP No.1098/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay At Aurangabad)

AFTAB AHMED SHAIKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND
RECORDS AURANGABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.13861/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.13859/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 17-06-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvagnya P.Trivedi,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Thakorlal Manubarwala, AOR
Mr. Varun Varma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after Summer Vacation, 2020.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master